/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RES
OKLAHOMA

CLAY BIRD SPORTS
BETHEL ACRES , OK
9/12/2015

A LITTLE MORE LEAD

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: A LITTLE

MORE LEAD

17 Attended

CH BAIRD ARCHBALD
M1 JONT LEE

M2 TERRY FARRIS

M3 BRAD GRAVLEY
AAl ARNIE LITTLE

AA2  LEE JONES

Al MARY STAMBAUGH
B1 JESSE BABB

c1 JACK STONE

D1 LARRY D LOCKHART
E1 BRIAN S WEATHERS
E2 RICHARD BOYANTON
SICH  MICHAEL M NEWMAN
VTCH BAIRD ARCHBALD
VTRU GARY STAMBAUGH
VT3  MARY STAMBAUGH
SVCH TERRY FARRIS
SVRU BRAD GRAVLEY
SV3  JACK STONE

LYCH MARY STAMBAUGH

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: A LITTLE

MORE LEAD
6 Attended

CH
M1
M2
Al
B1
D1
SJCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
LYCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: A LITTLE

MICHAEL M NEWMAN
GARY STAMBAUGH
SCOTT SHEPHERD
MARY STAMBAUGH
JESSE BABB

LARRY D LOCKHART
MICHAEL M NEWMAN
GARY STAMBAUGH
MARY STAMBAUGH
LARRY D LOCKHART
MARY STAMBAUGH

MORE LEAD

24 Attended

CH GARY STAMBAUGH
M1 MICHAEL M NEWMAN
M2 TERRY FARRIS

M3 GARY L POULAIN
AAl LEE JONES

AA2  OJLINDLY

AA3  ARNIE LITTLE

Al MARY STAMBAUGH
A2 WAYNE L SCHWARTZ
B1 DENNY HIGHT

B2 RICHARD W GRIGGS
B3 JESSE BABB

C1 JACK STONE

D1 ROB R LAMECKER

D2 DEAN MEEKS

D3 LARRY D LOCKHART
E1l JAMES HINSLEY

E2 BRIAN S WEATHERS
E3 RICHARD BOYANTON
SICH  MICHAEL M NEWMAN
VTCH GARY STAMBAUGH
VTRU GARY L POULAIN
VT3 BAIRD ARCHBALD

September 2015 / Clay Target Nation
2015 / Clay Target Nation

89
87
86
85
72
70
77
81
74
66
73
60
84
89
85
77
86
85
74
77

37
32
24
25
26
11
37
32
25
11
25

85
84
83
81
76
74
70
72
69
76
75
68
75
77
76
61
70
69
67
84
85
81
80

SVCH
SVRU
Sv3

LYCH

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

TERRY FARRIS
DEAN MEEKS

JACK STONE

MARY STAMBAUGH

QUAIL RIDGE

MCLOUD, OK

9/12/2015

NSCA REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: NSCA
REGISTERED SHOOT

29 Attended

M1 BAIRD ARCHBALD
AAl  LEE JONES

Al MARY STAMBAUGH
Bl JESSE BABB

Cc1 CARL A GODFREY
D1 LARRY D LOCKHART
E1l BO KOCIUBA

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NSCA
REGISTERED SHOOT

31 Attended

M1 BAIRD ARCHBALD
AA1l  ARNIE LITTLE

Al WILLIAM L DENNIS
B1 JESSE BABB

C1 CARL A GODFREY
D1 LARRY D LOCKHART
El LONNIE BUCKNER

83
76
75
72

98
87
87
87
86
69
72

91
89
80
82
78
58
67

Page 1 of 1September
Page1of1



